Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name
1 Viyana Seifi
2 Charlotte Steel
3 Anabelle Whereat
4 Amber Tunstall
5 Emily Furmston
6 Ella Sturman
7 Phoebe Dyer
8 Hannah Stevenson
9 Anabel Brazier-Cabrejas
10 Victoria Heggie
11 Isabelle Pimlott

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

Meet Name

Loughborough Swimming International SC
Meet 2023

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
City of Salford Spring Meet 2024
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet
2023

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Venue

Moorways SV

Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford

Stockport
Macclesfield

Stockport
Stockport
Manchester

Stockport

Level

Date

21/10/23

02/03/24
17/12/23
02/03/24
02/03/24
27/09/23

26/11/23

27/09/23
27/09/23
17/12/23
27/09/23

Time

38.18

41.96
42.13
45.83
47.47

48.36

48.81

50.88
55.07
56.94
57.53

Page1/1

FINA

410

309
305
237
213

201
196

173
136
123

119

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



