Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Viyana Seifi	Stockport Mo	11	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	2	21/10/23	38.18	410
2	Charlotte Steel	Stockport Mo	11	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	41.96	309
3	Anabelle Whereat	Stockport Mo	11	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	17/12/23	42.13	305
4	Amber Tunstall	Stockport Mo	11	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	45.83	237
5	Emily Furmston	Stockport Mo	11	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	3	02/03/24	47.47	213
6	Ella Sturman	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	48.36	201
7	Phoebe Dyer	Stockport Mo	11	Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	26/11/23	48.81	196
8	Hannah Stevenson	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	50.88	173
9	Anabel Brazier-Cabrejas	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	55.07	136
10	Victoria Heggie	Stockport Mo	11	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	17/12/23	56.94	123
11	Isabelle Pimlott	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	27/09/23	57.53	119

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS